
Spring 2018

Piano Keyboard Drums Guitar Bass Choir Anthem 
Orchestration

Wed, Jan 3 Andrew Matthew Ross Josh/Abigail Jesse

Sun, Jan 7 Kathy Amelia Turner Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Jan 10 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Jan 14 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Andrew
Oh How I Love the 
Name of Jesus strings & rhythm

Wed, Jan 17 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Tony

Sun, Jan 21 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse We Believe full

Wed, Jan 24 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Jan 28 Debbie Kathy Troy Tony/Jarret Andrew no anthem

Wed, Jan 31 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Tony

Sun, Feb 4 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse He's Alive full

Wed, Feb 7 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Josh Crossroads

Sun, Feb 11 Debbie Kathy Josh Tony/Jarret Andrew Right in the Middle

Wed, Feb 14 Denise Amelia Rebekah Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Feb 18 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, Feb 21 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Abigail The King's Choir

Sun, Feb 25 Debbie Kathy Troy Scott/Jarret Andrew Praise You

Wed, Feb 28 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Tony Sonrise Choir

Sun, Mar 4 Debbie Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse
My Portion Forever 
(w/Crossroads) rhythm only

Wed, Mar 7 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Abigail Genesis Choir

Sun, Mar 11 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Andrew tba

Wed, Mar 14 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Tony

Sun, Mar 18 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse tba

Wed, Mar 21 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Mar 25 Denise Andrew Josh Tony/Jarret Abigail PALM SUNDAY

Wed, Mar 28 Denise Amelia Rebekah Josh/Abigail Tony

Sun, Apr 1 Denise Andrew Josh Tony/Lou Abigail EASTER

Wed, Apr 4 Jeanah Amelia BJ Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Apr 8 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Andrew The King's Choir

Wed, Apr 11 Denise Amelia Rebekah Scott/Abigail Josh

Sun, Apr 15 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse The Sonrise Choir



Spring 2018

Wed, Apr 18 Debbie tba tba Tony/Lou Jesse MISSIONS CONF

Fri, Apr 20 Debbie tba tba Tony/Lou Jesse MISSIONS CONF ALL 5 CHOIRS

Sun, Apr 22 Debbie tba tba Tony/Lou Jesse MISSIONS CONF

Wed, Apr 25 Denise Amelia Rebekah Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, Apr 29 Denise Kathy Josh Scott/Jarret Andrew

Wed, May 2 Jeanah Amelia Zeke Brant Scott/Lou Abigail

Sun, May 6 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse no anthem

Wed, May 9

Sun, May 13 Debbie Kathy Troy Tony/Jarret Andrew

Wed, May 16

Sun, May 20 Kathy Andrew Troy Tony/Lou Jesse

Wed, May 23 Denise Amelia Rebekah Scott/Abigail Josh

Sun, May 27 Debbie Kathy Gerald Tony/Jarret Andrew MEM DAY wknd

Wed, May 30 Andrew Amelia BJ Scott/Lou Abigail

CROSSROADS Spring Program

KING'S CHOIR MUSICAL, Sonrise & Genesis Choirs


